2021 GRAND FISHING TOURNAMENTS

ASSOCIATION

FUTURE BASS TRAILS

ANGLERS IN ACTION

TULSA SOUTHSIDE HOOKERS BASS CLUB
NICHOLS MARINE TOUR SERIES
AMERICAN BASS ANGLERS
COLORADO BASS NATION

TWIN RIVERS BASS CLUB
FUTURE BASS TRAILS

MLFLW

SKEETER XFL

AMERICAN BASS ANGLERS

NICHOLS MARINE TOUR SERIES
ANGLERS IN ACTION

OZARK MOUNTAIN TEAM TRAIL
FUTURE BASS TRAILS

NEBRASKA BASS NATION / FEDERATION
BASS PRO SHOPS & AMERICAN ASSOC ANGLEF
BEAVER LAKE GUY & GAL BASS CLUB
AMERICAN BASS ANGLERS

ANGLERS IN ACTION

NICHOLS MARINE TOUR SERIES
FUTURE BASS TRAILS

BIG BASS BASH

5 FISH PRODUCTIONS

AMERICAN BASS ANGLERS

TRUE NORTH MINISTRY

HIS & HERS BASS CLUB

ANGLERS IN ACTION

AMERICAN BASS ANGLERS
FUTURE BASS TRAILS
FUTURE BASS TRAILS

TULSA SOUTHSIDE HOOKERS BASS CLUB
AMERICAN BASS ANGLERS

TULSA FOP BASS CLUB

NICHOLS MARINE TOUR SERIES
AMERICAN BASS ANGLERS

NATIONAL PRO FISHING
FUTURE BASS TRAILS

TULSA SOUTHSIDE HOOKERS BASS CLUB
ANGLERS IN ACTION

TOURN. DATE

2/28/2021
3/6/2021
3/13/2021
3/14/2021
3/20/2021
3/21-23/21
3/27/2021
3/27/2021
4/8-10/21
4/11/2021
4/17/2021
4/18/2021
5/24/2021
4/25/2021
4/25/2021
4/27-29/21
5/7&8/21
5/9/2021
5/15/2021
5/15/2021
5/16/2021
5/22/2021
5/22&23/21
5/23/2021
6/5/2021
6/5/2021
6/6/2021
6/19/2021
6/26/2021
6/27/2021
7/10/2021
7/17/2021
7/17/2021
7/22&24/21
9/25&26/20
9/25&26/21
9/30-10/2/21
10/16&17/21
10/23&24/21
11/6&7/21

BEGINS

0500
0700
0700
0600
0600
0630
0700
0500
0700
0700
0600
0600
0630
0600
0500
0630
0600
0700
0600
0600
0600
0500
0600
0500
0600
0600
0700
0600
0600
0500
0500
2000
0600
2000
0700
0600
0600
0500
0700
0700

ENDS

1600
1500
1500
1600
2000
1500
1500
1600
2000
1600
2000
1600
1500
1500
1600
1600
2000
1500
2000
1500
1600
1600
1400
1800
2000
1500
1530
1500
2000
1600
1600
800
2000
400
1600
2000
1800
1600
1500
1500

WEIGH-IN SITE

SOUTHWINDS
WOLF CREEK
WOLF CREEK
WOLF CREEK
TERA MIRANDA

CHEROKEE ST PARK

HONEY CREEK
SOUTHWINDS
WOLF CREEK
WOLF CREEK
TERA MIRANDA
WOLF CREEK
WOLF CREEK
WOLF CREEK
SOUTHWINDS
WOLF CREEK
WOLF CREEK
WOLF CREEK
TERA MIRANDA
WOLF CREEK
WOLF CREEK
SOUTHWINDS
WOLF CREEK
SOUTHWINDS
TERA MIRANDA
WOLF CREEK
TWIN SPILLWAYS
WOLF CREEK
TERA MIRANDA
SOUTHWINDS
SOUTHWINDS
SOUTHWINDS
TERA MIRANDA
SOUTHWINDS
WOLF CREEK
TERA MIRANDA
WOLF CREEK
SOUTHWINDS
SOUTHWINDS
WOLF CREEK

updated 12/17/20 jd

# BOATS

80
500
75
250
20
30
12
80
150
175
20
250
500
150
80
110
125
15
20
500
250
80
500
20
20
200
20
500
20
80
80
75
20
15
250
20
125
80
75
200



